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WTCS COLLEGES APPRENTICESHIP COORDINATORS 

COLLEGE NAME BUSINESS ADDRESS PHONE EMAIL 
Blackhawk Peter Dettmer 6004 S County Road G, 

Janesville WI 53546 
O: (608) 743-4473 
C: (608) 215-4742 

pdettmer@blackhawk.edu  

Chippewa Valley Julie Sherman 2320 Alpine Road, Eau 
Claire WI 54703 

O: (715) 874-4611 
C: (715) 559-8292 

jsherman10@cvtc.edu  

Fox Valley Chris Dragosh 
(temporary) 

1825 N Bluemound Dr, 
PO Box 2277, Appleton, 
WI 54912 

O: (920) 831-5407 chris.dragosh0600@fvtc.edu 

Gateway Nicci Pagan 2320 Renaissance Blvd, 
Sturtevant, WI 53177 

(262) 564-2952 paganj@gtc.edu 

Lakeshore Lucas Dulmes 1290 North Ave, 
Cleveland, WI 53015 

(920) 693-1305 lucas.dulmes@lakeshore.edu 

Madison Area Maria McClellan 2125 Commercial Ave, 
Madison, WI 53704 

(608) 246-5255 mamcclellan@madisoncollege.edu 

Mid-State Ryan Kawski 5000 Coye Dr, Stevens 
Point, WI 54481 

(715) 997-6722 ryan.kawski@mstc.edu 

Milwaukee Area Becky Alsup 
(temporary) 

6665 S Howell Ave, Oak 
Creek, WI 53154 

(414) 570-4421 alsupkir@matc.edu 

Moraine Park Brian Stout 2151 N. Main St., West 
Bend WI  53090 

C: (262) 335-5725 bstout@morainepark.edu 

Nicolet Area Jeff Labs Hwy G S, PO 518, 
Rhinelander, WI 54501 

(715) 365-4406 jlabs@nicoletcollege.edu 

Northcentral Asia Bay 1000 W Campus Dr, 
Wausau, WI 54401 

(715) 803-1159 baya@ntc.edu 
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Northeast 
Wisconsin 

Christina 
Jungwirth 

2740 W Mason St, PO 
19042, Green Bay, WI 
54307 

(920) 498-5704 christina.jungwirth@nwtc.edu 

Northwood Eric Lockwood 1019 South Knowles Ave, 
New Richmond WI  
54017 

(715) 246-6561 x 
4297 

eric.lockwood@northwoodtech.edu 

Southwest 
Wisconsin 

Daniel Imhoff 1800 Bronson Blvd, 
Fennimore, WI 53809 

(608) 822-2401 dimhoff@swtc.edu 

Waukesha County Chris Neff 800 Main Street, 
Pewaukee, WI 53072 

O:(262) 691-5543 cneff1@wctc.edu  

Western Tyler Ludeking 400 Seventh St N, PO 
0908, La Crosse, WI 
54602 

(608) 789-6225 ludekingt@westerntc.edu 
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